

## **Materiale reparații și întreținere**

I.D.: 84394309

---

Data publicarii	03.07.23	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.505,69 RON - 1.505,69 RON

---

Descriere: 1.CHERESTEA RASINOASE -4M 0.1MC\*1650=165 2.CHERESTEA RASINOASE -2M 0.21MC\*2000=420 3.SURUB CAP TORBANT 8\*70 20\*1.34=26.80 4.SURUB CAP TORBANT 8\*100 50\*1.51=75.50 5.SAIBA M8 120\*0.25=30 6.SURUB CAP TORBANT 8\*60 50\*1.09=54.50 7.PIULITA M8 120\*0.13=15.60 8.SURUB AUTOFORANT PT LEMN 55 50\*0.08=4 9.VOPSEA 4L ROSU 1\*94.96=94.96 10.VOPSEA 4L VERDE 1\*94.96=94.96 11.VOPSEA 4L GALBEN 1\*94.96=94.96 12.VOPSEA 4L ALBASTRU 1\*94.96=94.96 13.PENSULA 50 MM 4\*5.88=23.52 14.DILUANT 1L 3\*15.13=45.39 15.LAC MAHON 2.5L 2\*132.77=265.54

---